CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE  Oct, 10, 196%"’“

Full Name William R. Cormana
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

Address E. )-|-2Ll‘ Crown

City Spokane

Age 40

Approximate age {To be used ONLY when exact a%e‘*la: not %novsnxs

"CRk e

Religion  Protestant Nationality xxxx;zszx cﬁ;%n

P

Occupation  has been working in warehouse and somé

x5

g
)9 JEANR

_ Bducation high school, business college %‘Qrmer B;,E’Em_c‘t Scout Executive

.‘:. ~<x:~ SRR

Weight 170 lbs. ~ Color white 5'10"

Color of hair grey - brown Col@;r oﬁ eyes o

Outstandlng characteristics or 1nterests work:

i i
v:cx N*

Married or single  single Cﬁl‘i}ﬁ’en &
Bu Zﬁi‘iﬁgg,er, ages, and names, if possible)

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNBCTIONS:

Unit # City Date Reg'd. Date resigned

Troop 210  Spokane %g’,gﬁtmaster 6-166 9269
has been Scoutmésfids of thls “Troop for 3 years

and was Asulstanﬁxﬁrom 2~

Special recognition )

Fagle Scoubt 4 = 5,

Recommended for- @ﬁ}i}flden‘cié@ “*rile for following reasons:

Pleaded guikby to indgsentEliberty complaint made by two sets of parents, Was

not prosecutéﬁ %orovidigs two things were done:

“hat he wohld disassociate himself from Scoubting

#That h¥wwould prove that he was undergoing professional psychlatrlc care,
The S,gxof}zb Txecutivéyad Council Commissioner were involved in the complaint procedure
fromi i, Bay foliea’”‘wlqg the original parental complaint to police, We assured the

au’&;aomj;aes thed “$he above action would be taken whlch Cormana, from his profess:LonalA
i,ence, e fuould take place,

,16? Ao 6-166, Was O-A leader in various capacities
i for all of his Scouting 1ife

Signed " Ccf/ (vﬁ"{% %

Scout Executive
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Mr. Robert H. Lamott
Scout Executive
Inland Empire Council, No., 611

Dear Mr, Lamott:

Thank you for the confidential red‘oi‘d shqe‘fi‘ ;;oncerning William
Cormana, former Scoutmaster of Troop 21@ We have placed this
information in our file. g

This additional information #11 enablé-us to identify Mr. Cormana
should he ever again attempg: to reg”igter in the Scouting program.

Howard Boyd, Director
Registration and Fulfillment Service

TSBSA006848
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Octobar

Mr. Robert H. Lamott
Scout Executive .
Inland Bwmpire Council,

DEar Mr. Lamoth:

Thank you for your letter of &
tr. William Cormana, Scoutmester o%;Ji i
this information in our file and %'Ve 'dken s
xwmelemmwoir@nthechqgroMmfﬁm?

Enclosed is a confidential redd
your filling out and returning
with any supporting documents”

Istatemﬁaxs 80 tnat we may nave

ther in this wan's case hil ry 1le.x TJLS lRfOfmthOﬂ u111 enable

us to identify Mr. Cormang:
ter in the Scouting pfogﬁ@_-

tered unit leader. ﬁ : ,* i msomeope is taklnb over in thls
position. § % to continue to receive program
ingerts in Scou 3 T will be necessary to advise this:
office of the #idmg f the ﬁ@y unit leuder. TDLQ shoula be aone OJ
filing with fEne Shin ¥
neW’p031tlon.

Sincerely,

Joseph Early, Assistant Director
Registration and FPulfillment Service

TSBSA006849
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Sep ember 23, 1969

mm
i W -

Mr. Howard Boyd

Director of Registration & Fulfillment
} National Council, Boy Scouts of America
New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Dear Howard:

It is with -the greatest reluctance that“’:if**am forﬁa‘xdlng the name of
William R. Cormana. to be placed on théhaoﬁfldent«m@.}p file.

A former short-time professional m d a Sg@pﬁnaster for some years
3]

since that time, Bill was charggﬁ’w H &Qg@_@&llbertles " involving

specifically one Scout in his Tszoogé He re*a’dlly admitted the charge
and the authorltles have agreed nBt to pgi’)é@cute on two conditions:

1. That he leave Scout ng - mmned;'
them of this and g, &
clinch this that Hég.aell kmm as a former professional
anyway .

y Of course I assured

%

‘::;;fégﬂ'l'cing on the case last week, we stood by until
ijéen unwound and then, at the request of the

Color Hair - Brown mixed with gray
Color Eyes - Blue

coutma.s o7, Troop 210, Inland Fmpire Council - Lifelong resident of immediate
: E‘g)rmer DlStrlCt Executive Idaho Panhandk Counc11 for abow 1=1/2 years

Robert H. Lamott, Scout Executive
‘ through Spakanre County United Crusade . . . Independent Campaigns
and Council-wide Sustaining Membership Enroliments.
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